

G.R 6105 of 2018
(CIS no- 313 of 2021)

Order dated- 19.12.2022

Today is fixed for charge.

Ld. APP is present.

All the accused persons have prayed for adjournment by filling a petition on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered . The time prayer is allowed.

Fix 01.08.2023 for charge.

D/C by me

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*