

GR 6105 of 2018

CIS no. 313 of 2021

Order dated -01.08.2023

Today is fixed for charge.

All the accused persons are present files hazira.

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. 6Th court is in charge.

Fix 03.04.2024 for charge.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah, I/C

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah, I/C