

GR 6105 of 2018

CIS- 313 of 2021

Order dated – 03.04.2024

Record is fixed today for charge.

Ld. APP is present today.

All the accused persons have prayed for adjournment by filing a petition on the ground as stated therein .

Local Bar has taken a resolution ‘ Not to to pass any adverse order’.

Fix 21.11.2024 for charge.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class
3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB01187)