

G R 6105 of 2018(313 of 2021)

Order dated 04-9-2025

Record today is fixed for charge.

Ld. APP is present.

Accused file time petition.

Fix 01-07-2026 for charge id W/A.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah